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SWIM WARS
Banjaluka, 27. - 28.4.2024

Disciplina 8 Ženski, 400m Slobodno/Free Otvoreno
27.4.2024. - 11:25 Rezultati Prelim
Bodova: FINA 2023

Rang G.R. Vreme RTBodova

E

1. MISHARINA, Kseniia 09 Moscow City 4:17.82+0,89 770
50m: 30.16 30.16 150m: 1:35.24 32.95 250m: 2:41.87 33.46 350m: 3:47.30 32.71

100m: 1:02.29 32.13 200m: 2:08.41 33.17 300m: 3:14.59 32.72 400m: 4:17.82 30.52

2. PODRŽAVNIK, Zara 08 PK Fužinar Ravne 4:25.51+0,72 705
50m: 30.89 30.89 150m: 1:37.83 33.52 250m: 2:45.28 33.68 350m: 3:52.94 33.78

100m: 1:04.31 33.42 200m: 2:11.60 33.77 300m: 3:19.16 33.88 400m: 4:25.51 32.57

3. PETROŠEVIĆ, Nina 10 HAPK Mladost 4:46.01+0,80 564
50m: 32.56 32.56 150m: 1:44.95 36.57 250m: 2:58.62 36.98 350m: 4:11.56 35.86

100m: 1:08.38 35.82 200m: 2:21.64 36.69 300m: 3:35.70 37.08 400m: 4:46.01 34.45

4. ROTAR, Nika 06 PK Ljubljana 4:46.18+0,87 563
50m: 31.95 31.95 150m: 1:42.05 35.29 250m: 2:55.13 36.60 350m: 4:09.75 37.62

100m: 1:06.76 34.81 200m: 2:18.53 36.48 300m: 3:32.13 37.00 400m: 4:46.18 36.43

5. SARAGA, Tina 06 HAPK Mladost 4:46.73+0,74 560
50m: 32.39 32.39 150m: 1:43.88 36.57 250m: 2:57.31 36.71 350m: 4:11.54 37.07

100m: 1:07.31 34.92 200m: 2:20.60 36.72 300m: 3:34.47 37.16 400m: 4:46.73 35.19

6. POTLACEK, Ana 06 Zagrebački Pk 4:49.20+0,83 546
50m: 31.54 31.54 150m: 1:40.76 35.32 250m: 2:54.34 37.11 350m: 4:11.55 38.74

100m: 1:05.44 33.90 200m: 2:17.23 36.47 300m: 3:32.81 38.47 400m: 4:49.20 37.65

7. PRIMC, Lina 07 PK Ljubljana 4:51.02+0,90 536
50m: 33.68 33.68 150m: 1:49.02 38.25 250m: 3:03.32 37.09 350m: 4:16.32 36.46

100m: 1:10.77 37.09 200m: 2:26.23 37.21 300m: 3:39.86 36.54 400m: 4:51.02 34.70

8. DRK, Lena 07 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 4:51.46+0,84 533
50m: 33.53 33.53 150m: 1:48.23 37.43 250m: 3:03.49 37.38 350m: 4:16.69 36.33

100m: 1:10.80 37.27 200m: 2:26.11 37.88 300m: 3:40.36 36.87 400m: 4:51.46 34.77

9. JOVANOVIC, Jana 12 Crvena Zvezda 4:55.86+0,74 510
50m: 33.85 33.85 150m: 1:47.77 37.46 250m: 3:04.01 38.21 350m: 4:19.81 37.39

100m: 1:10.31 36.46 200m: 2:25.80 38.03 300m: 3:42.42 38.41 400m: 4:55.86 36.05

10. TEPIC, Anastasija 07 Olymp-Banja Luka 4:59.49+0,93 491
50m: 32.39 32.39 150m: 1:45.82 37.36 250m: 3:03.32 39.04 350m: 4:21.31 38.87

100m: 1:08.46 36.07 200m: 2:24.28 38.46 300m: 3:42.44 39.12 400m: 4:59.49 38.18

11. PORI, Naja 08 PK Fužinar Ravne 4:59.86+0,75 489
50m: 33.99 33.99 150m: 1:49.78 38.36 250m: 3:05.76 38.05 350m: 4:22.76 38.30

100m: 1:11.42 37.43 200m: 2:27.71 37.93 300m: 3:44.46 38.70 400m: 4:59.86 37.10

12. KLEPO, Marina 10 HAPK Mladost 5:00.22+0,95 488
50m: 33.99 33.99 150m: 1:50.19 38.40 250m: 3:06.68 37.87 350m: 4:22.89 37.66

100m: 1:11.79 37.80 200m: 2:28.81 38.62 300m: 3:45.23 38.55 400m: 5:00.22 37.33

13. CANIC, Marija 09 PK "BPK" Bgd 5:00.92+0,80 484
50m: 32.38 32.38 150m: 1:47.54 37.99 250m: 3:05.17 39.08 350m: 4:23.88 39.13

100m: 1:09.55 37.17 200m: 2:26.09 38.55 300m: 3:44.75 39.58 400m: 5:00.92 37.04

14. ERJAVEC, Iza 09 PK Ribnica 5:06.19+0,75 460
50m: 33.66 33.66 150m: 1:50.01 38.39 250m: 3:09.10 39.53 350m: 4:28.73 39.30

100m: 1:11.62 37.96 200m: 2:29.57 39.56 300m: 3:49.43 40.33 400m: 5:06.19 37.46

15. SRAKA, Luna 06 ŠD Delfin Ljubljana 5:08.53+0,77 449
50m: 33.93 33.93 150m: 1:50.72 39.28 250m: 3:09.57 39.71 350m: 4:29.90 39.95

100m: 1:11.44 37.51 200m: 2:29.86 39.14 300m: 3:49.95 40.38 400m: 5:08.53 38.63
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SWIM WARS
Banjaluka, 27. - 28.4.2024

Disciplina 8, Ženski, 400m Slobodno/Free, Prelim, E

Rang G.R. Vreme RTBodova

16. GEHRKE, Mila 08 SC Hakoah Wien 5:09.98+0,88 443
50m: 34.45 34.45 150m: 1:51.58 39.25 250m: 3:11.30 40.06 350m: 4:31.25 39.88

100m: 1:12.33 37.88 200m: 2:31.24 39.66 300m: 3:51.37 40.07 400m: 5:09.98 38.73

17. KUNTIĆ, Gita 12 HAPK Mladost 5:12.60+0,71 432
50m: 34.73 34.73 150m: 1:56.76 41.16 250m: 3:18.06 40.29 350m: 4:35.82 37.78

100m: 1:15.60 40.87 200m: 2:37.77 41.01 300m: 3:58.04 39.98 400m: 5:12.60 36.78

18. ČUSAK, Tanja 09 PK Ilirija Ljubljana 5:13.72+0,84 427
50m: 34.91 34.91 150m: 1:53.53 39.88 250m: 3:14.37 40.41 350m: 4:34.56 39.67

100m: 1:13.65 38.74 200m: 2:33.96 40.43 300m: 3:54.89 40.52 400m: 5:13.72 39.16

19. MARINKOVIC, Ivana 11 Olymp-Banja Luka 5:14.61+0,81 424
50m: 33.77 33.77 150m: 1:52.75 40.28 250m: 3:14.59 41.34 350m: 4:37.29 41.23

100m: 1:12.47 38.70 200m: 2:33.25 40.50 300m: 3:56.06 41.47 400m: 5:14.61 37.32

20. ČAMPARA, Merjem 13 Orka, MO 5:24.36+0,85 387
50m: 36.80 36.80 150m: 2:00.52 41.92 250m: 3:23.26 40.97 350m: 4:45.32 40.68

100m: 1:18.60 41.80 200m: 2:42.29 41.77 300m: 4:04.64 41.38 400m: 5:24.36 39.04

21. PEKELJEVIĆ, Anja 11 HAPK Mladost 5:25.81+0,87 381
50m: 35.59 35.59 150m: 1:55.95 41.26 250m: 3:19.91 41.93 350m: 4:44.60 42.08

100m: 1:14.69 39.10 200m: 2:37.98 42.03 300m: 4:02.52 42.61 400m: 5:25.81 41.21

22. DODIK, Leona 11 Zrinjski, MO 5:28.76+0,95 371
50m: 35.22 35.22 150m: 1:58.25 42.07 250m: 3:23.82 42.20 350m: 4:48.14 41.79

100m: 1:16.18 40.96 200m: 2:41.62 43.37 300m: 4:06.35 42.53 400m: 5:28.76 40.62

23. KOCKOVIĆ, Lina 12 HAPK Mladost 5:30.45+0,93 366
50m: 37.97 37.97 150m: 2:02.74 42.82 250m: 3:28.29 43.15 350m: 4:52.35 41.88

100m: 1:19.92 41.95 200m: 2:45.14 42.40 300m: 4:10.47 42.18 400m: 5:30.45 38.10

24. DRK, Kristina 12 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 5:33.87+1,36 354
50m: 35.22 35.22 150m: 1:59.66 42.65 250m: 3:26.41 43.71 350m: 4:52.65 42.11

100m: 1:17.01 41.79 200m: 2:42.70 43.04 300m: 4:10.54 44.13 400m: 5:33.87 41.22

25. ĆAVAR, Laura 11 Zrinjski, MO 5:35.44+0,99 350
50m: 37.25 37.25 150m: 2:00.24 41.74 250m: 3:26.19 42.32 350m: 4:53.54 43.66

100m: 1:18.50 41.25 200m: 2:43.87 43.63 300m: 4:09.88 43.69 400m: 5:35.44 41.90

26. KNEŽEVIĆ, Tara 12 HAPK Mladost 5:36.34+0,87 347
50m: 38.65 38.65 150m: 2:04.87 43.34 250m: 3:32.54 43.51 350m: 4:56.50 40.37

100m: 1:21.53 42.88 200m: 2:49.03 44.16 300m: 4:16.13 43.59 400m: 5:36.34 39.84

27. ŠTAGLJAR, Sunčica 10 HAPK Mladost 5:37.85+1,10 342
50m: 36.26 36.26 150m: 2:00.69 42.93 250m: 3:27.96 43.71 350m: 4:55.67 43.57

100m: 1:17.76 41.50 200m: 2:44.25 43.56 300m: 4:12.10 44.14 400m: 5:37.85 42.18

28. DIZIC, Esma 15 Aquafit, SA 5:38.53+0,88 340
50m: 36.87 36.87 150m: 2:04.07 44.68 250m: 3:31.73 43.32 350m: 4:57.92 42.96

100m: 1:19.39 42.52 200m: 2:48.41 44.34 300m: 4:14.96 43.23 400m: 5:38.53 40.61

29. HEALEY, Makenzie 10 Bonnyville Requins Swim Club 5:38.82+0,82 339
50m: 36.47 36.47 150m: 2:03.00 43.63 250m: 3:30.55 43.28 350m: 4:57.38 42.72

100m: 1:19.37 42.90 200m: 2:47.27 44.27 300m: 4:14.66 44.11 400m: 5:38.82 41.44

30. BAJIĆ, Sara 11 22. April, BL 5:43.39+1,00 326
50m: 38.30 38.30 150m: 2:06.64 44.67 250m: 3:35.83 44.32 350m: 5:04.28 42.97

100m: 1:21.97 43.67 200m: 2:51.51 44.87 300m: 4:21.31 45.48 400m: 5:43.39 39.11

31. DANILINI, Darija 12 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 5:43.46+0,67 326
50m: 39.35 39.35 150m: 2:07.62 43.99 250m: 3:36.36 44.81 350m: 5:03.55 43.31

100m: 1:23.63 44.28 200m: 2:51.55 43.93 300m: 4:20.24 43.88 400m: 5:43.46 39.91

32. KOSORIC, Isidora 12 Olymp-Banja Luka 5:45.64+0,66 319
50m: 36.59 36.59 150m: 2:02.79 43.70 250m: 3:33.65 45.55 350m: 5:03.66 44.59

100m: 1:19.09 42.50 200m: 2:48.10 45.31 300m: 4:19.07 45.42 400m: 5:45.64 41.98
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33. DJERMANOVIC, Veronika 09 Olymp-Banja Luka 5:51.47+0,72 304
50m: 36.66 36.66 150m: 2:05.79 300m: 4:24.03 46.47 400m: 5:51.47 42.19

100m: 2:52.19 2:15.53 250m: 3:37.56 1:31.77 350m: 5:09.28 45.25

34. DRLJA, Klara 14 Orka, MO 5:52.37+0,95 301
50m: 39.09 39.09 150m: 2:10.32 46.41 250m: 3:40.91 45.22 350m: 5:12.34 45.33

100m: 1:23.91 44.82 200m: 2:55.69 45.37 300m: 4:27.01 46.10 400m: 5:52.37 40.03

35. STANCEVIC, Anja 12 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 5:52.71+0,87 301
50m: 38.74 38.74 150m: 2:09.49 45.73 250m: 3:41.42 46.33 350m: 5:12.12 46.11

100m: 1:23.76 45.02 200m: 2:55.09 45.60 300m: 4:26.01 44.59 400m: 5:52.71 40.59

36. STANETIC, Sofija 11 Olymp-Banja Luka 5:53.39+0,75 299
50m: 37.89 37.89 150m: 2:07.97 46.01 250m: 3:41.12 46.21 350m: 5:11.76 44.80

100m: 1:21.96 44.07 200m: 2:54.91 46.94 300m: 4:26.96 45.84 400m: 5:53.39 41.63

37. SIMIC, Olivera 13 Crvena Zvezda 5:56.93+0,69 290
50m: 38.78 38.78 150m: 2:12.09 46.75 250m: 3:44.63 46.15 350m: 5:15.00 44.23

100m: 1:25.34 46.56 200m: 2:58.48 46.39 300m: 4:30.77 46.14 400m: 5:56.93 41.93

38. KOVAČEVIĆ, Lola 11 22. April, BL 5:57.90+0,95 288
50m: 40.57 40.57 150m: 2:10.71 45.43 250m: 3:42.00 45.50 350m: 5:13.74 46.13

100m: 1:25.28 44.71 200m: 2:56.50 45.79 300m: 4:27.61 45.61 400m: 5:57.90 44.16

39. DELIĆ, Ivna 11 Zrinjski, MO 6:01.61+0,99 279
50m: 40.93 40.93 150m: 2:11.49 45.47 250m: 3:44.53 46.09 350m: 5:17.72 44.98

100m: 1:26.02 45.09 200m: 2:58.44 46.95 300m: 4:32.74 48.21 400m: 6:01.61 43.89

40. SERATLIC, Marina 13 PK Arena 2015 6:05.17+0,85 271
50m: 39.89 39.89 150m: 2:12.49 46.89 250m: 3:47.20 47.14 350m: 5:20.94 46.71

100m: 1:25.60 45.71 200m: 3:00.06 47.57 300m: 4:34.23 47.03 400m: 6:05.17 44.23

41. PANIC, Minja 12 PK Borac 6:05.88+0,94 269
50m: 40.28 40.28 150m: 2:12.73 47.34 250m: 3:47.92 48.42 350m: 5:22.01 46.69

100m: 1:25.39 45.11 200m: 2:59.50 46.77 300m: 4:35.32 47.40 400m: 6:05.88 43.87

42. SEPER, Nadja 16 Aquafit, SA 6:21.23+0,72 238
50m: 42.41 42.41 150m: 2:21.60 50.67 250m: 4:01.32 50.07 350m: 5:38.04 48.60

100m: 1:30.93 48.52 200m: 3:11.25 49.65 300m: 4:49.44 48.12 400m: 6:21.23 43.19

43. DŽAFEROVIĆ, Amina 13 Novi Grad, SA 6:42.27+0,91 202
50m: 45.35 45.35 150m: 2:27.84 51.31 250m: 4:12.21 51.50 350m: 5:54.40 49.55

100m: 1:36.53 51.18 200m: 3:20.71 52.87 300m: 5:04.85 52.64 400m: 6:42.27 47.87

44. RADIŠA, Helena 12 22. April, BL 7:42.79+0,83 133
50m: 49.22 49.22 150m: 2:45.73 1:00.60 250m: 4:45.72 1:00.63 350m: 6:47.31 1:01.38

100m: 1:45.13 55.91 200m: 3:45.09 59.36 300m: 5:45.93 1:00.21 400m: 7:42.79 55.48

D

1. MISHARINA, Kseniia 09 Moscow City 4:17.82+0,89 770
50m: 30.16 30.16 150m: 1:35.24 32.95 250m: 2:41.87 33.46 350m: 3:47.30 32.71

100m: 1:02.29 32.13 200m: 2:08.41 33.17 300m: 3:14.59 32.72 400m: 4:17.82 30.52

2. PODRŽAVNIK, Zara 08 PK Fužinar Ravne 4:25.51+0,72 705
50m: 30.89 30.89 150m: 1:37.83 33.52 250m: 2:45.28 33.68 350m: 3:52.94 33.78

100m: 1:04.31 33.42 200m: 2:11.60 33.77 300m: 3:19.16 33.88 400m: 4:25.51 32.57

3. PORI, Naja 08 PK Fužinar Ravne 4:59.86+0,75 489
50m: 33.99 33.99 150m: 1:49.78 38.36 250m: 3:05.76 38.05 350m: 4:22.76 38.30

100m: 1:11.42 37.43 200m: 2:27.71 37.93 300m: 3:44.46 38.70 400m: 4:59.86 37.10

4. CANIC, Marija 09 PK "BPK" Bgd 5:00.92+0,80 484
50m: 32.38 32.38 150m: 1:47.54 37.99 250m: 3:05.17 39.08 350m: 4:23.88 39.13

100m: 1:09.55 37.17 200m: 2:26.09 38.55 300m: 3:44.75 39.58 400m: 5:00.92 37.04
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5. ERJAVEC, Iza 09 PK Ribnica 5:06.19+0,75 460
50m: 33.66 33.66 150m: 1:50.01 38.39 250m: 3:09.10 39.53 350m: 4:28.73 39.30

100m: 1:11.62 37.96 200m: 2:29.57 39.56 300m: 3:49.43 40.33 400m: 5:06.19 37.46

6. GEHRKE, Mila 08 SC Hakoah Wien 5:09.98+0,88 443
50m: 34.45 34.45 150m: 1:51.58 39.25 250m: 3:11.30 40.06 350m: 4:31.25 39.88

100m: 1:12.33 37.88 200m: 2:31.24 39.66 300m: 3:51.37 40.07 400m: 5:09.98 38.73

7. ČUSAK, Tanja 09 PK Ilirija Ljubljana 5:13.72+0,84 427
50m: 34.91 34.91 150m: 1:53.53 39.88 250m: 3:14.37 40.41 350m: 4:34.56 39.67

100m: 1:13.65 38.74 200m: 2:33.96 40.43 300m: 3:54.89 40.52 400m: 5:13.72 39.16

8. DJERMANOVIC, Veronika 09 Olymp-Banja Luka 5:51.47+0,72 304
50m: 36.66 36.66 150m: 2:05.79 300m: 4:24.03 46.47 400m: 5:51.47 42.19

100m: 2:52.19 2:15.53 250m: 3:37.56 1:31.77 350m: 5:09.28 45.25

C

1. PETROŠEVIĆ, Nina 10 HAPK Mladost 4:46.01+0,80 564
50m: 32.56 32.56 150m: 1:44.95 36.57 250m: 2:58.62 36.98 350m: 4:11.56 35.86

100m: 1:08.38 35.82 200m: 2:21.64 36.69 300m: 3:35.70 37.08 400m: 4:46.01 34.45

2. KLEPO, Marina 10 HAPK Mladost 5:00.22+0,95 488
50m: 33.99 33.99 150m: 1:50.19 38.40 250m: 3:06.68 37.87 350m: 4:22.89 37.66

100m: 1:11.79 37.80 200m: 2:28.81 38.62 300m: 3:45.23 38.55 400m: 5:00.22 37.33

3. MARINKOVIC, Ivana 11 Olymp-Banja Luka 5:14.61+0,81 424
50m: 33.77 33.77 150m: 1:52.75 40.28 250m: 3:14.59 41.34 350m: 4:37.29 41.23

100m: 1:12.47 38.70 200m: 2:33.25 40.50 300m: 3:56.06 41.47 400m: 5:14.61 37.32

4. PEKELJEVIĆ, Anja 11 HAPK Mladost 5:25.81+0,87 381
50m: 35.59 35.59 150m: 1:55.95 41.26 250m: 3:19.91 41.93 350m: 4:44.60 42.08

100m: 1:14.69 39.10 200m: 2:37.98 42.03 300m: 4:02.52 42.61 400m: 5:25.81 41.21

5. DODIK, Leona 11 Zrinjski, MO 5:28.76+0,95 371
50m: 35.22 35.22 150m: 1:58.25 42.07 250m: 3:23.82 42.20 350m: 4:48.14 41.79

100m: 1:16.18 40.96 200m: 2:41.62 43.37 300m: 4:06.35 42.53 400m: 5:28.76 40.62

6. ĆAVAR, Laura 11 Zrinjski, MO 5:35.44+0,99 350
50m: 37.25 37.25 150m: 2:00.24 41.74 250m: 3:26.19 42.32 350m: 4:53.54 43.66

100m: 1:18.50 41.25 200m: 2:43.87 43.63 300m: 4:09.88 43.69 400m: 5:35.44 41.90

7. ŠTAGLJAR, Sunčica 10 HAPK Mladost 5:37.85+1,10 342
50m: 36.26 36.26 150m: 2:00.69 42.93 250m: 3:27.96 43.71 350m: 4:55.67 43.57

100m: 1:17.76 41.50 200m: 2:44.25 43.56 300m: 4:12.10 44.14 400m: 5:37.85 42.18

8. HEALEY, Makenzie 10 Bonnyville Requins Swim Club 5:38.82+0,82 339
50m: 36.47 36.47 150m: 2:03.00 43.63 250m: 3:30.55 43.28 350m: 4:57.38 42.72

100m: 1:19.37 42.90 200m: 2:47.27 44.27 300m: 4:14.66 44.11 400m: 5:38.82 41.44

9. BAJIĆ, Sara 11 22. April, BL 5:43.39+1,00 326
50m: 38.30 38.30 150m: 2:06.64 44.67 250m: 3:35.83 44.32 350m: 5:04.28 42.97

100m: 1:21.97 43.67 200m: 2:51.51 44.87 300m: 4:21.31 45.48 400m: 5:43.39 39.11

10. STANETIC, Sofija 11 Olymp-Banja Luka 5:53.39+0,75 299
50m: 37.89 37.89 150m: 2:07.97 46.01 250m: 3:41.12 46.21 350m: 5:11.76 44.80

100m: 1:21.96 44.07 200m: 2:54.91 46.94 300m: 4:26.96 45.84 400m: 5:53.39 41.63

11. KOVAČEVIĆ, Lola 11 22. April, BL 5:57.90+0,95 288
50m: 40.57 40.57 150m: 2:10.71 45.43 250m: 3:42.00 45.50 350m: 5:13.74 46.13

100m: 1:25.28 44.71 200m: 2:56.50 45.79 300m: 4:27.61 45.61 400m: 5:57.90 44.16

12. DELIĆ, Ivna 11 Zrinjski, MO 6:01.61+0,99 279
50m: 40.93 40.93 150m: 2:11.49 45.47 250m: 3:44.53 46.09 350m: 5:17.72 44.98

100m: 1:26.02 45.09 200m: 2:58.44 46.95 300m: 4:32.74 48.21 400m: 6:01.61 43.89
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SWIM WARS
Banjaluka, 27. - 28.4.2024

Disciplina 8, Ženski, 400m Slobodno/Free, Prelim

B

1. JOVANOVIC, Jana 12 Crvena Zvezda 4:55.86+0,74 510
50m: 33.85 33.85 150m: 1:47.77 37.46 250m: 3:04.01 38.21 350m: 4:19.81 37.39

100m: 1:10.31 36.46 200m: 2:25.80 38.03 300m: 3:42.42 38.41 400m: 4:55.86 36.05

2. KUNTIĆ, Gita 12 HAPK Mladost 5:12.60+0,71 432
50m: 34.73 34.73 150m: 1:56.76 41.16 250m: 3:18.06 40.29 350m: 4:35.82 37.78

100m: 1:15.60 40.87 200m: 2:37.77 41.01 300m: 3:58.04 39.98 400m: 5:12.60 36.78

3. ČAMPARA, Merjem 13 Orka, MO 5:24.36+0,85 387
50m: 36.80 36.80 150m: 2:00.52 41.92 250m: 3:23.26 40.97 350m: 4:45.32 40.68

100m: 1:18.60 41.80 200m: 2:42.29 41.77 300m: 4:04.64 41.38 400m: 5:24.36 39.04

4. KOCKOVIĆ, Lina 12 HAPK Mladost 5:30.45+0,93 366
50m: 37.97 37.97 150m: 2:02.74 42.82 250m: 3:28.29 43.15 350m: 4:52.35 41.88

100m: 1:19.92 41.95 200m: 2:45.14 42.40 300m: 4:10.47 42.18 400m: 5:30.45 38.10

5. DRK, Kristina 12 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 5:33.87+1,36 354
50m: 35.22 35.22 150m: 1:59.66 42.65 250m: 3:26.41 43.71 350m: 4:52.65 42.11

100m: 1:17.01 41.79 200m: 2:42.70 43.04 300m: 4:10.54 44.13 400m: 5:33.87 41.22

6. KNEŽEVIĆ, Tara 12 HAPK Mladost 5:36.34+0,87 347
50m: 38.65 38.65 150m: 2:04.87 43.34 250m: 3:32.54 43.51 350m: 4:56.50 40.37

100m: 1:21.53 42.88 200m: 2:49.03 44.16 300m: 4:16.13 43.59 400m: 5:36.34 39.84

7. DANILINI, Darija 12 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 5:43.46+0,67 326
50m: 39.35 39.35 150m: 2:07.62 43.99 250m: 3:36.36 44.81 350m: 5:03.55 43.31

100m: 1:23.63 44.28 200m: 2:51.55 43.93 300m: 4:20.24 43.88 400m: 5:43.46 39.91

8. KOSORIC, Isidora 12 Olymp-Banja Luka 5:45.64+0,66 319
50m: 36.59 36.59 150m: 2:02.79 43.70 250m: 3:33.65 45.55 350m: 5:03.66 44.59

100m: 1:19.09 42.50 200m: 2:48.10 45.31 300m: 4:19.07 45.42 400m: 5:45.64 41.98

9. STANCEVIC, Anja 12 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 5:52.71+0,87 301
50m: 38.74 38.74 150m: 2:09.49 45.73 250m: 3:41.42 46.33 350m: 5:12.12 46.11

100m: 1:23.76 45.02 200m: 2:55.09 45.60 300m: 4:26.01 44.59 400m: 5:52.71 40.59

10. SIMIC, Olivera 13 Crvena Zvezda 5:56.93+0,69 290
50m: 38.78 38.78 150m: 2:12.09 46.75 250m: 3:44.63 46.15 350m: 5:15.00 44.23

100m: 1:25.34 46.56 200m: 2:58.48 46.39 300m: 4:30.77 46.14 400m: 5:56.93 41.93

11. SERATLIC, Marina 13 PK Arena 2015 6:05.17+0,85 271
50m: 39.89 39.89 150m: 2:12.49 46.89 250m: 3:47.20 47.14 350m: 5:20.94 46.71

100m: 1:25.60 45.71 200m: 3:00.06 47.57 300m: 4:34.23 47.03 400m: 6:05.17 44.23

12. PANIC, Minja 12 PK Borac 6:05.88+0,94 269
50m: 40.28 40.28 150m: 2:12.73 47.34 250m: 3:47.92 48.42 350m: 5:22.01 46.69

100m: 1:25.39 45.11 200m: 2:59.50 46.77 300m: 4:35.32 47.40 400m: 6:05.88 43.87

13. DŽAFEROVIĆ, Amina 13 Novi Grad, SA 6:42.27+0,91 202
50m: 45.35 45.35 150m: 2:27.84 51.31 250m: 4:12.21 51.50 350m: 5:54.40 49.55

100m: 1:36.53 51.18 200m: 3:20.71 52.87 300m: 5:04.85 52.64 400m: 6:42.27 47.87

14. RADIŠA, Helena 12 22. April, BL 7:42.79+0,83 133
50m: 49.22 49.22 150m: 2:45.73 1:00.60 250m: 4:45.72 1:00.63 350m: 6:47.31 1:01.38

100m: 1:45.13 55.91 200m: 3:45.09 59.36 300m: 5:45.93 1:00.21 400m: 7:42.79 55.48

A

1. DIZIC, Esma 15 Aquafit, SA 5:38.53+0,88 340
50m: 36.87 36.87 150m: 2:04.07 44.68 250m: 3:31.73 43.32 350m: 4:57.92 42.96

100m: 1:19.39 42.52 200m: 2:48.41 44.34 300m: 4:14.96 43.23 400m: 5:38.53 40.61

2. DRLJA, Klara 14 Orka, MO 5:52.37+0,95 301
50m: 39.09 39.09 150m: 2:10.32 46.41 250m: 3:40.91 45.22 350m: 5:12.34 45.33

100m: 1:23.91 44.82 200m: 2:55.69 45.37 300m: 4:27.01 46.10 400m: 5:52.37 40.03
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SWIM WARS
Banjaluka, 27. - 28.4.2024

Disciplina 8, Devojčice, 400m Slobodno/Free, Prelim, A

Rang G.R. Vreme RTBodova

3. SEPER, Nadja 16 Aquafit, SA 6:21.23+0,72 238
50m: 42.41 42.41 150m: 2:21.60 50.67 250m: 4:01.32 50.07 350m: 5:38.04 48.60

100m: 1:30.93 48.52 200m: 3:11.25 49.65 300m: 4:49.44 48.12 400m: 6:21.23 43.19
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